Yanchuk Oleh Borysovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position OEP>XABHA YCTAHOBA "LIEHTP MNPOBALIII", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16093
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16093

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yanchuk Olena Oleksandrivha wife
Yanchuk Artem Olehovych son
Bachurina Liudmyla Mykhailivna mother in law

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42890
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42890
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42890
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42890
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42891
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42891
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42891
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42891
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42892
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42892
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42892
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42892

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

Jep>xaBHa ycTaHoBa LleHTp
npobauii MiHicTepcTBa tocTuuii
YKpaiHn , AnpekTtop
Oep>XaBHOI YCTaHOBU

ep>xaBHa ycTaHoBa "LeHTp
npobauii" MiHicTepcTBa
toCTULIT YKpaiHn, OnpekTop
nep>xaBHOI ycTaHoBM "LleHTp
npobauii" MiHicTepcTBa
IOCTULIT YKpaTHUHN

HNenapTameHT npobauii
MiHicTepcTBa toCcTULIi YKpaiHn,
anpekTop enapTaMeHTy
npobauii MiHicTepcTBa tocTuuii
YKpaiHum

Hdep>xaBHa ycTaHoBa "LleHTp
npobauii" MiHicTepcTBa
toCTULil YKpaiHn, OnpekTop
nep>xaBHol ycTtaHoBu "LleHTp
npobauii" MiHicTepcTBa
toCcTuUii YKpaiHnHu (candidate)

HenapTameHT npobauii
MiHicTepcTBa toCTULIT YKpaiHn,
anpekTop enapTaMeHTy
npobauii MiHicTepcTBa toCcTULi
YKpaiHu

27 774,29

29 673,66

20 981,28

20 981,28

13 293,64

5222,37

3873,36

2 600,05

2 600,05

2 051,09


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a4f33d3-a714-4d07-b3f7-e49373d5548a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6778334-9ace-4437-b798-6ba92114ae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39142e5c-2528-4a77-a3e6-37d1d0d2f36b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1096082f-ff69-4fa3-b105-3f3a9743d427
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9972cd7-af9c-4d83-915d-c10eb6f0f0b1

2015 [lenapTameHT npobauii

[

MiHicTepcTBa toCTULUIT YKpaiHn,
anpekTop enapTaMeHTy
npobauii MiHicTepcTBa tocTuuii
YKpaiHun

15 362,74

544,45


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a2e81d-2e68-4d3b-9513-6f90ac455b3a

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

000,00

6
000,00

000,00

3
000,00
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2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 454 874,00

2017 UAH 465 000,00

2017 UAH 465 000,00

2016 UAH 465 999,00

2015 UAH 521 059,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a2e81d-2e68-4d3b-9513-6f90ac455b3a
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a4f33d3-a714-4d07-b3f7-e49373d5548a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6778334-9ace-4437-b798-6ba92114ae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39142e5c-2528-4a77-a3e6-37d1d0d2f36b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1096082f-ff69-4fa3-b105-3f3a9743d427
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9972cd7-af9c-4d83-915d-c10eb6f0f0b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a2e81d-2e68-4d3b-9513-6f90ac455b3a

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 96.4 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 96.4 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 96.4 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 96.4 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 96.4 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 96.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a4f33d3-a714-4d07-b3f7-e49373d5548a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6778334-9ace-4437-b798-6ba92114ae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39142e5c-2528-4a77-a3e6-37d1d0d2f36b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1096082f-ff69-4fa3-b105-3f3a9743d427
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9972cd7-af9c-4d83-915d-c10eb6f0f0b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a2e81d-2e68-4d3b-9513-6f90ac455b3a

VEHICLES:

2019 e Chevrolet Orlando 2013

2018 ¢ Chevrolet Orlando 2013

2017 e Citroen BERLINGO 2009

2017 » Citroen BERLINGO 2009

2016 » Citroen Berlingo 2009

2015  Citroen Berlingo 2009

all
CAREER:
Jan. 3, 2018 — DEP>XXABHA YCTAHOBA "UEHTP

NPOBALLII", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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